BURY GOVERNOR ASSOCIATION
SPRING TERM GOVERNOR TRAINING
	Course
	Trainer
	Venue
	Date
	Time
	Course Code

	Knowing Your School Through Visits
	Andy Kent NLG
	The Stables
	Mon 11th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV05SP19A
GV05SP19B

	Careers, Information, Advice and Guidance
	Vilma O’Shea
	GMFRS Training Centre
	Wed 13th March 2019
	1.30 – 4.00 pm
	GV03SP19

	Knowing Your School – Effective Challenge
	Andy Kent NLG
	Lancaster Room, Town Hall
	Wed 13th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV06SP19A
GV06SP19B

	Governor’s Role in Safeguarding (Session 1)
	Pauline Baker
	The Stables
	Thu 14th March 2019
	6.00 – 7.00 pm

	GV07SP19

	Governors and Inclusive Schools (Session 1)
	Cath Atherden
	The Stables
	Thu 14th March 2019
	7.15 – 8.15 pm

	GV08SP19

	Governor’s Role in Understanding the Quality of Teaching and Learning
	Anne Gadsen
	The Stables
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 18th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV09SP19A
GV09SP19B

	National Induction Course for New Governors/Trustees (Parts 1/2)
	Glenys Hurst-Robson
	The Stables
	Tues 19th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV10SP19A
GV10SP19B

	Handling School Complaints
	Andy Kent NLG
	The Stables
	Wed 20th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV11SP19A
GV11SP19B

	Introduction to the Role of Chair
	Ruth Agnew NLG
	The Stables
	Mon 25th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV12SP19A
GV12SP19B

	Safer Recruitment – Delegates must attend both sessions to become accredited
	Mark Gay LADO
Sarah Wilkinson
	Peel Room, Town Hall
	Wed 27th March 2019
Wed 3rd April 2019
	6.00 - 8.00pm
6.00 - 8.00pm
	GV04SP19

	National Induction Course for New Governors/Trustees (Parts 3/4)
	Glenys Hurst-Robson
	The Stables
	Thu 28th March 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV13SP19A
GV13SP19B



BGA BRIEFINGS/MEETINGS
Meeting - 7.00pm Wednesday 6th March 2019 – Inclusion and Early Help Transformation
Spring Conference – 09.00 – 1.00pm Saturday 27th April 2018 – Dr Tony Breslin – Governance and an Inclusive Curriculum (Code GV01SU19)
Visit the Bury Governance Development Website (www.burygd.co.uk) to book courses and to access the NGA Learning Link E learning
Follow us on Twitter - @GovernorBury

